Bid Opening Date & Time for 
Techno-Commercial Bid* 

As per NIT in GEPNIC portal 

Price Bid Opening Date & Time  Shall be intimated separately by NVVN. 

Cost of Bidding Document Rs. 22,500/- (Indian Rupees Twenty-Two Five Hundred 

only) 

Bid Security Rs 95,79,000/- (Indian Rupees Ninety-Five Lakhs Seventy 

Nine Thousand Only) 

*Bidders are advised to visit the GePNIC (e-tender) portal of NTPC for updated bidding schedule 
of the Tender. 

**It is to be noted that “No Queries from Bidders, whatsoever, shall be entertained by the Employer 
beyond the last date of receipt of Queries/ Pre-Bid Conference (if applicable) as specified at GePNIC 
portal of NTPC”. 

4.0 All bids must be accompanied by Bid Security for an amount of Rs 95,79,000/- (Indian Rupees Ninety-

Five Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand Only) in the form as stipulated in the Bidding Documents.  

ANY BID NOT ACCOMPANIED BY AN ACCEPTABLE BID SECURITY SHALL BE REJECTED BY 

THE EMPLOYER AS BEING NON-RESPONSIVE AND SHALL NOT BE OPENED. 

5.0  QUALIFYING REQUIREMENTS FOR BIDDERS